TRANSMISSION OUTAGE PROGRAMME 2016 issue

DATE: 07-Nov-16

Report covers outages commencing/returning/spanning the period: 21/11/2016 - 04/12/2016

Outages commencing/returning in Week 47

OUTAGE ID

PLANT

Week 47

Week 48

Su

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

20

TO-16-LA-110SA1-2CB-01

LANESBORO 110SA1-2CB

TO-16-CKM-R2001-01

CARRICKMINES R2001

TO-16-CDU-MUL-1-01

CORDUFF MULLINGAR

TO-16-BEG-CKM-1-03

BALLYBEG CARRICKMINES

TO-16-OUG-T141-02

OUGHTRAGH T141

21

22

TO-16-OUG,T-KER-1-04

OUGHTRAGH tee KNOCKEARAGH

TO-16-OUG,T-OUG-1-03

OUGHTRAGH tee OUGHTRAGH

TO-16-OUG,T-TRL-1-03

OUGHTRAGH tee TRALEE

TO-16-SHL-D1/CB3-01

SHELLYBANKS D1/CB3

TO-16-SHL-T2014-01

SHELLYBANKS T2014

TO-16-ATH-110SA1-2CB-01

ATHLONE 110SA1-2CB

TO-16-ATH-CAP3-01

ATHLONE CAP3

TO-16-ATH-LA-1-01

ATHLONE LANESBORO

TO-16-ATH-M/CAP1-01

ATHLONE M/CAP1

TO-16-ATH-T141-01

ATHLONE T141

TO-16-KLN-T2104-03

TO-16-KLN-T2104-01

KILLONAN T2104

TO-16-MOY-TAW-1-06

MOY TAWNAGHMORE 1

TO-16-MOY-TAW-2-09

MOY TAWNAGHMORE 2

TO-16-TAW-T1/T2-05

TAWNAGHMORE T1/T2

TO-16-TAW-T101-06

TAWNAGHMORE T101

TO-16-DMY-MAC-1-08

DUNMANWAY MACROOM

TO-16-FIN-T2103-01

FINGLAS T2103

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

Outages commencing/returning in Week 48

OUTAGE ID

PLANT

Week 47

Week 48

Su

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

TO-16-DRM-LET-1-01

DRUMKEEN LETTERKENNY

TO-16-WOH-T122-01

WOODHOUSE T122

TO-16-FIN-110K1-2-01

FINGLAS 110K1-2

TO-16-GI-KKY-1-08

GREAT ISLAND KILKENNY

TO-16-MOY-110SA1-07 MOY 110SA1
TO-16-MOY-110SA2-08 MOY 110SA2
TO-16-MOY-CAP2-07 MOY CAP2
TO-16-MOY-T142-07 MOY T142
TO-16-MOY-TAW-2-11 MOY TAWNAGHMORE 2
TO-16-TAW-T102-10 TAWNAGHMORE T102
TO-16-TAW-T3-08 TAWNAGHMORE T3

TO-16-AA-AA GIS-1-06

ARDNACRUSHA ARDNACRUSHA GIS

TO-16-BK-MOY-1-08

BELLACORICK MOY

TO-16-GI-KKY-1-04

GREAT ISLAND KILKENNY

TO-16-TAW-T102-08 TAWNAGHMORE T102
TO-16-TAW-T3-06 TAWNAGHMORE T3
TO-16-ARV-NAV-1-04 ARVA NAVAN

TO-16-DFR-T122-04

DUNFIRTH T122

TO-16-DFR,T-DFR-1-04

DUNFIRTH tee DUNFIRTH

TO-16-DFR,T-KIN-1-06

DUNFIRTH tee KINNEGAD

TO-16-KLS-KKY-1-02

KELLIS KILKENNY

TO-16-ARV-SKL-1-03

ARVA SHANKILL 1

TO-16-BVK-CLA-1-01

BALLYVOUSKILL CLASHAVOON

TO-16-CKM-DSN-1-07

CARRICKMINES DUNSTOWN

TO-16-CDU-RYB-1-09

CORDUFF RYEBROOK

TO-16-DFR,T-RNW-1-03

DUNFIRTH tee RINAWADE
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TRANSMISSION OUTAGE PROGRAMME 2016 issue

Report covers outages commencing/returning/spanning the period: 21/11/2016 - 04/12/2016

DATE: 07-Nov-16

Outages spanning Weeks 47-48

OUTAGE ID

PLANT

Week 47

Week 48

Su

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

TO-16-CBR-SVC-01

CASTLEBAR SVC

TO-16-FLA-SLB-1-01

FLAGFORD SLIABH BAWN

TO-16-INC-PB-1-02

INCHICORE POOLBEG 1

TO-16-LA-SLB-1-02

LANESBORO SLIABH BAWN

TO-16-LOU-T2104-01

LOUTH T2104

TO-16-PRN-T4301-01

PORTAN T4301

TO-16-PRN-WOO-1-01

PORTAN WOODLAND

TO-16-RYB-RYB GIS-2-13

RYEBROOK RYEBROOK GIS 2

TO-16-RYB-T101-11

RYEBROOK T101

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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